Companies House
—— for the record —---

Please complete in typescript,
or in bofd black capitals.

288a

APPOINTMENT of director or secretary
(NOT for resignation (use Form 288b) or change
of particulars (use Form 288c))

CHFPO0O0D
Company Number l
pany 4310781
Company Name in full . )
Seven Brindleyplace (No 2) Limited .
: Day Month Year Day Month Year
Date of TDate of
appointment |2 (7 [0 (5 (20 [0 B Birth 0B |09 (1 (9 (65
Appointment Appoiniment as director (¢ | as secretary | | Flease ek surprte b apponimen's
form NAME *Style / Titte j*Honours eic
Notes on completion Mr
appear on reverse.
pp Forename(s) Stephen
Sumame | Tillman J
Previous Previous
Forename(s) Surname(s)
Usual residential
address | Broomtfield Park House, London Road, Sunningdale, Ascot
Post town ,Berkshire ‘ Postcode ' SLS 0JL
County / Region
ty 9 England Country (
TNationality | prigish tBusiness occupation| Company Director
1Other directorships | See list attached

(additional space overleaf)

Consent signature

* Voluntary details.
1 Directors only,
**Delete as appropriate

Signed |

Please give the name, address,
telephone number and, if available,
a DX number and Exchange of
the person Companies House should
contact if there is any query.

Al #AP4Y20HSx 0676

' GOMPANIES HOUSE 19/08/03 ”"‘

P e Ve DY

r

| consent to act as ** director / secretary of the above hamed company

—

A TR

director, secretaky etc must sign the form below.

ate \ R Sep O3

or)

(] aoministeati

{**a director / secrelans Lad i
Beverley Meadows ¢/o Argent Group PLC

5 Albany Courtyard, Piccadilly, London

W1J 0HF Tel 0207734 3721

DX number DX exchange

When you have completed and signed the form piease send it to the
Registrar of Companies at:

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 3305¢ Cardiff
for companies registered in England and Wales or

Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB

for companies registered in Scotland DX 235 Edinburgh




Company Number ' 4RO —I

1 Directors only.

TOther directorships l7 see \\sbh o ddmeled

I

NOTES

Show the full forenames, NOT INITIALS. If the director or secretary is a corporation or Scottish firm, show the name on surname line
and registered or principal office on the usual residential line.

Give previous forenames or surname(s) except:

- for a married woman, the name by which she was known before marriage need not be given.
- for names not used since the age of 18 or for at least 20 years

A peer or individual known by a titte may state the title instead of or in addition to the forenames and surname and need not give the
name by which that person was known before he or she adopted the title or succeeded to it.

Other directorships.
Give the name of every company incorporated in Great Britain of which the person concerned is a director or has been a director at
any time in the past five years.

You may exclude a company which either is, or at all times during the past five years when the person concerned was a director, was
- daormant

- a parent company which wholly owned the company méking the return, or
- another wholly owned subsidiary of the same parent company.




STEPHEN TILLMAN

Directorships as at 27 May 2003

Broomfield Park House, London Road, Sunningdale, Ascot

Berkshire SL5 0JL

CURRENT DIRECTORSHIPS

Argent Group, including associated companies
Argent Estates Limited

Argent (LLF.E)PLC

Argent Group PLC

Argent L.I.LF.E. (Nominee) Limited

Nine Brindleyplace Limited

Miller Argent (South Wales) Limited
Miller Argent (Nominee No.1) Limited
Argent (Forbury) Limited

Argent (Piccadilly Gardens) Limited

Four Brindleyplace Limited

Six Brindleyplace Limited

Seven Brindleyplace I.imited

Eight Brindleyplace Limited

Ten Brindleyplace Limited

Canalside Car Park Brindleyplace Limited -
Six Brindleyplace (No 2) Limited

Seven Brindleyplace (No 2) Limited

Eight Brindleyplace (No 2) Limited

Nine Brindleyplace (No 2) Limited

Nine Brindleyplace (No 3) Limited

Ten Brindleyplace (No 2} Limited
Canalside Car Park Brindleyplace (No 2) Limited
Café in the Square Brindleyplace Limited
Café in the Square Brindieyplace Limited
Brindleyplace (Headlease) Limited
.Brindleyplace (Headlease) (No 2) Limited
Argent Brindleyplace Investments Limited
Argent Brindleyplace Investment Limited
Argent Development Management limited
Three Brindleyplace Limited

Three Bindleyplace (No 2} Limited

Other directorships
Pelagia Developments Limited

Rail Freight (Users & Suppliers) Group
PAST DIRECTORSHIPS

Argent (Alder Castle) Limited

Company
number

1573790
3608349
2187385
4062130
3984686
4261274
4261269
4234749
4234755
4114893
4261366
4261354
4261396
4261369

"4261362

4310856
4310781
4310792
4383443
4383432
4310813
4310828
4310838
4310845
4412525
4412539
4392436

4622248
2383342

4845749
4845777

4208008
3324439

DOB: 08/09/65

Date of
appointment

29/05/98

30/10/98
01/01/00
09/04/01
17/07/01
12/10/01
12/10/01
31/10/01
31/10/01
27/05/03
27/05/03
27/05/03
27/05/03
27/05/03
27/05/03
27/05/03
27/05/03
27/05/03
27/05/03
27/05/03
27/05/03
27/05/03
27/05/03
27/05/03
27/05/03
27/05/03
27/05/03

27/05/03
27/05/03

25/07/03
25/07/03

23/05/01
19/09/01

Resigned

31/05/01




