

Please complete in typescript, or in bold black capitals.
CHFP000

288a

DX 33050 Cardiff

DX 235 Edinburgh

APPOINTMENT of director or secretary

(NOT for resignation (use Form 288b) or change of particulars (use Form 288c))

CHFP000			of particulars (use Form 288c))										
Company Number		431078	31										
Co	Seven Brindleyplace (No 2) Limited												
		Day Month Year				Day Month Year							
	Date of appointment	2 7	0 5	2	[0	0 β	1	Date of Birth	0 8	0 9	1 !	9 6	5
• •	Appointment as director	1			as	secreta	ary			e appropriate nd secretary n			
form Notes on completion appear on reverse.	NAME *Style / Title	Mr					*Ho	nours etc					
	Forename(s)	Stephen											
	Surname	Tillman Tillman											
	Previous Forename(s)						l l	revious name(s)					
	Usual residential address												
Post town County / Region †Nationality †Other directorships (additional space overleaf) Consent signature * Vofuntary details.		Berkshire Post				Postc	code SL5 0JL						
		England				Cou	untry						
		British †Business occupation				Company Director							
		See list attached											
		I consent to act as ** director / secretary of the above named company											
			5	Ž,				Dat	te	185	ep	03	
† Directors only. **Delete as appropriate		director, secretary etc must sign the form below.											
Denote an appropriate	Signed	9	~~	*	が 一	19	\mathcal{M}	D at	te \	8 Se	က <u>်</u>	03	
Please give the		(**a director / secretary / administrator / administrative receiver / receiver manager / receiver)											
	name, address,	Beverley Meadows c/o Argent Group PLC											
telephone number a DX number ai		5 Albany Courtyard, Piccadilly, London											
the person Compar contact if there is ar	nies House should	W1J 0HF Tel 020 7734 3721				L							
	., 400.).	DX nur	DX number DX exchange										
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		When you have completed and signed the form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at:											

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ

Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB

for companies registered in England and Wales

for companies registered in Scotland

rge

19/09/03

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company Numbe		4310781	
Directors only.	[†] Other directorships	see list altaded	
	{		
	{		

NOTES

Show the full forenames, NOT INITIALS. If the director or secretary is a corporation or Scottish firm, show the name on surname line and registered or principal office on the usual residential line.

Give previous forenames or surname(s) except:

- for a married woman, the name by which she was known before marriage need not be given.
- for names not used since the age of 18 or for at least 20 years

A peer or individual known by a title may state the title instead of or in addition to the forenames and surname and need not give the name by which that person was known before he or she adopted the title or succeeded to it.

Other directorships.

Give the name of every company incorporated in Great Britain of which the person concerned is a director or has been a director at any time in the past five years.

You may exclude a company which either is, or at all times during the past five years when the person concerned was a director, was

- dormant
- a parent company which wholly owned the company making the return, or
- another wholly owned subsidiary of the same parent company.

STEPHEN TILLMAN Directorships as at 27 May 2003

DOB: 08/09/65

Broomfield Park House, London Road, Sunningdale, Ascot Berkshire SL5 0JL

CURRENT DIRECTORSHIPS	Company number	Date of appointment		
Argent Group, including associated companies				
Argent Estates Limited	1573790	29/05/98		
Argent (L.I.F.E.) PLC	3608349	30/10/98		
Argent Group PLC	2187385	01/01/00		
Argent L.I.F.E. (Nominee) Limited	4062130	09/04/01		
Nine Brindleyplace Limited	3984686	17/07/01		
Miller Argent (South Wales) Limited	4261274	12/10/01		
Miller Argent (Nominee No.1) Limited	4261269	12/10/01		
Argent (Forbury) Limited	4234749	31/10/01		
Argent (Piccadilly Gardens) Limited	4234755	31/10/01		
Four Brindleyplace Limited	4114 8 93	27/05/03		
Six Brindleyplace Limited	4261366	27/05/03		
Seven Brindleyplace Limited	4261354	27/05/03		
Eight Brindleyplace Limited	4261396	27/05/03		
Ten Brindleyplace Limited	4261369	27/05/03		
Canalside Car Park Brindleyplace Limited	4261362	27/05/03		
Six Brindleyplace (No 2) Limited	4310856	27/05/03		
Seven Brindleyplace (No 2) Limited	4310781	27/05/03		
Eight Brindleyplace (No 2) Limited	4310792	27/05/03		
Nine Brindleyplace (No 2) Limited	4383443	27/05/03		
Nine Brindleyplace (No 3) Limited	4383432	27/05/03		
Ten Brindleyplace (No 2) Limited	4310813	27/05/03		
Canalside Car Park Brindleyplace (No 2) Limited	4310828	27/05/03		
Café in the Square Brindleyplace Limited	4310838	27/05/03		
Café in the Square Brindleyplace Limited	4310845	27/05/03		
Brindleyplace (Headlease) Limited	4412525	27/05/03		
Brindleyplace (Headlease) (No 2) Limited	4412539	27/05/03		
Argent Brindleyplace Investments Limited	4392436	27/05/03		
Argent Brindleyplace Investment Limited	4622248	27/05/03		
Argent Development Management limited	2383342	27/05/03		
Three Brindleyplace Limited	4845749	25/07/03		
Three Bindleyplace (No 2) Limited	4845777	25/07/03		
Other directorships				
Pelagia Developments Limited	4208008	23/05/01		
Rail Freight (Users & Suppliers) Group	3324439	19/09/01		
PAST DIRECTORSHIPS		Resigned		
Argent (Alder Castle) Limited	•	31/05/01		